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Simultané 1/2 rapide (Comité Aquitaine)

Dimanche 24 avril 2016

Classement général apres la partie 3

DURIEZ Henri

LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre

GHIRALDINI Jean-Paul
WILL Christiane
FREDON Laurent
BRUNEL André
FRUCHON Francis
LAUPENIE Thierry
CHAIGNEAU Didier
COLLIN Jean-Marc
PLISSON Jean-Yves
CATHALOT Brigitte
GARBE Patrick
HOURCADE Francgoise
HIRSCH Chantal
DARCIAL Tonia
LARROUX Dominique
JOLLY Frangoise
DELAVILLE Noélle
COURTAUX Francoise
DUFAU Annie
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie
DUHAMEL Pierrette
BOURDIER Nicolas
FAOUZI Michele
POSE Nicole

TALON Janine
TONELLI Yvette
BACQUIER Marie-Hélene
DUGA Frangoise
PODEVIN Janine
FERON Micheline

T15
T12
Uil
T03
T03
T12
TO6
T03
TO5
T03
TO5
T03
TO3
T15
T15
T01
TO4
TO6
TO6
T11
T15
T12
T21
T11
T12
TO6
T15
T20
T12
T03
T15
TO6
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1A
2A
2A
2B
2A
3B
4A
3A
3B
1B
4A
4A
2B
3A
4B
3A
5B
4C
4B
4A
5A
4D
5C
4D
4B
4A
4C
4C
4C
4C
4B
4D

2920
2904
2779
2717
2690
2671
2601
2595
2519
2507
2455
2407
2403
2385
2382
2379
2373
2356
2349
2331
2330
2325
2310
2305
2295
2283
2271
2260
2255
2251
2249
2238
2224

1086

1074
1083
1010
994
1032
1055
998
839
1001
872
993
912
876
857
939
842
969
924
923
941
939
958
809
821
889
811
845
847
736
866
980
979

822
818
730
798
735
671
695
660
732
689
732
621
656
715
706
654
684
558
539
689
629
603
608
675
662
612
653
622
650
673
564
577
557

1012

1012
966
909
961
968
851
937
948
817
851
793
835
794
819
786
847
829
886
719
760
783
744
821
812
782
807
793
758
842
819
681
688



33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72

WYPER Jennifer
HUMBLOT Jeannette
CHARRITTE Francgoise

MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie

ROUSSET Christiane
ROSELIER Frangoise
CAZAURAN Monique
BOURLON Anne-Chantal
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
LAVIGNE Claudine
BONTE Gilberte
PEDICA Danielle
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
TIREL Marie-Josée
SASSO Pascale
DUBREUIL Simonne
BRUN Sylvette

MALO Sylvette

BRIAUX Ghislaine
PORTES Francoise
STOME Patrick
DESQUERRE Patricia
HABAULT Martine
RESNIER Elisabeth
BREHIER Yolande
BONNIN Francoise
CLIGNY Antoine
PASTRE Eva

ZOLLKAU Michele
BAUDOUX Annette
BOINEL Patricia

PETIT Anne-Marie
EYQUEM Maryse
TROMAS Marie-France
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
REINHART Jacqueline
COULANGEON Yvette
MAHOU Arlette
BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne
MION PERILHOU Annie

T11
T17
TO6
TO6
T13
T03
X02
T21
T04
TO6
TO5
B28
T15
TO6
TO6
T15
T07
T21
uo9
T03
TO5
TO3
T11
TO3
T01
TO3
T13
T12
T15
T20
TO5
TO3
TO6
T20
T15
T17
121
T20
T15
T21
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4C
4C
4C
5A
4C
5B
4D
3A
4B
5A
4D
5C
4D
4D
4C
4B
4A
5B
4B
4C
4A
5A

4C
5C
5B

4C
5A
5D
4C
4C
4D
5B
5A
4C
5A
5C
5B
5C

2215
2212
2207
2207
2206
2204
2199
2188
2183
2174
2163
2157
2154
2153
2151
2145
2141
2141
2131
2129
2126
2122
2120
2117
2106
2102
2089
2089
2069
2063
2060
2058
2055
2049
2032
2027
2023
2023
2006
2004

925
857
946
823
870
809
860
911
815
808
856
843
837
748
765
839
752
860
735
821
793
801
832
754
825
805
811
848
790
721
820
721
751
928
727
688
809
818
746
782

608
593
536
629
616
625
595
584
610
568
556
611
551
605
635
539
615
595
596
612
563
545
497
669
611
513
565
588
559
599
615
630
598
549
564
644
589
583
579
510

682
762
725
755
720
770
744
693
758
798
751
703
766
800
751
767
774
686
800
696
770
776
791
694
670
784
713
653
720
743
625
707
706
572
741
695
625
622
681
712



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MONCLA Pascale
MEYNARD Annie
HOURQUEIG Frangoise
BETTER Rolande

GAME Gisele
POEYDOMENGE Maité
NERET Cyril
FERRANDON Anne-Marie
DOUCHAIN Michele
CHARBONNIER Jo
FREDON Danielle
DESBORDES Micheline
ROUSSELLE Micheline
POURSUIBES Lucienne
CASTAGNEYROL Jeanne
SOUDAT Christiane
CHARPENTIER Mary-France
DABERNAT Monique
WILLEMS Noélle
BRUNEL Madeleine
JACQUEMARD Corinne
GILBERT Suzanne
THOMAS Christiane

T12
T13
T12
T04
T15
T15
TO9
T11
TO6
T21
T12
T11
T11
T04
T12
T20
T12
T01
TO5
T12
T12
T20
121
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6D
5B
5A
5A
5A
4C
5D
6A
5A
5A
5D
4D
5B
5D
5B
5A
6B
5B

5D

5B
6A

1992
1986
1978
1969
1967
1961
1954
1952
1945
1930
1922
1921
1914
1889
1884
1882
1847
1812
1800
1795
1765
1740
1633

882
770
690
660
704
774
757
791
677
792
687
715
728
757
803
773
784
657
683
681
665
616
536

542
464
639
556
537
606
533
498
496
536
629
557
532
474
534
513
485
578
550
542
514
554
510

568
752
649
753
726
581
664
663
772
602
606
649
654
658
547
596
578
577
567
572
586
570
587



